
MV cables Tools

SGM

Section

MV Accessories

Application

Field
Laboratory

PRODUCT BENEFITS

+

Velcro flap closure
Black shoulder strap

Diameter
0 - 200 mm

0,000 - 7,874 inch

TOOL CAPACITY

Length 130 mm

TOOL DIMENSIONS

Width 124 mm

Height 110 mm

Weight without box 0,25 Kg

Packaging None
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Case

TO DO WHAT

Blue faux leather case with black stitching

Associated tool

PINTEL4BT/1216R1000V - Live line stripping pliers for Low-Voltage sec distribution cable's

outer jacket

PG3EC/2020 - Pliers for LV cables outer sheath



MV cables Tools

SGM

Part Number

Tool capacity Dimensions

Diameter Packaging

Length Width Height

SGM
0 - 200 mm

0,000 - 7,874 in
none

130 mm

5,118 in

124 mm

4,882 in

110 mm

4,331 in


